

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

200th Anniversary Celebration

M&T Bank Exchange Friday, April 12, 2024 VIP Reception: 4:30pm

General Admission: 5:00pm - 7:30pm

CHAMPION: \$20,000

- Reserves **twenty** tickets to the VIP Reception at the April 12th 200th Anniversary Celebration at M&T Bank Exchange*
- Verbal recognition during 200th Anniversary Celebration
- Organization's logo on slide presentation during all Alumni Weekend events, including Alumni Honors Banquet (April 11th), 200th Anniversary Celebration (April 12th), and Reunion (April 13th)
- Organization's logo and link on 200th Anniversary webpage
- Recognition in any pre- and post-event marketing
 **Gift Value: \$18,000 / Non-Gift Value: \$2,000

ADVOCATE: \$10,000

- Reserves **ten** tickets to the VIP Reception at the April 12th 200th Anniversary Celebration at M&T Bank Exchange*
- Verbal recognition during 200th Anniversary Celebration
- Organization's logo on slide presentation during Alumni Honors Banquet (April 11th) and 200th Anniversary Celebration (April 12th)
- Organization's logo on 200th Anniversary webpage
- Recognition in any pre- and post-event marketing
 **Gift Value: \$9,000 / Non-Gift Value: \$1,000

SUPPORTER: \$5,000

- Reserves five tickets to the VIP Reception at the April 12th 200th Anniversary Celebration at M&T Bank Exchange*
- Organization's logo on slide presentation during 200th Anniversary Celebration
- Organization's name on 200th Anniversary webpage
- Recognition in any pre- and post-event marketing
 - **Gift Value: \$4,500 / Non-Gift Value: \$500

*General Admission tickets are free

**Only the portion of your gift above the fair market value of the listed benefits is considered a charitable contribution for tax purposes. Funds for the University of Maryland, Baltimore are administered by the University of Maryland Baltimore Foundation, Inc.

If you have questions about our April 12th Anniversary Celebration please contact Shara Boonshaft, Assistant Dean for Development & Alumni Relations, at sboonshaft@law.umaryland.edu or at (410) 706-1842.



SPONSORSHIP GIFT FORM

200th Anniversary Celebration M&T Bank Exchange Friday, April 12, 2024 VIP Reception: 4:30pm

General Admission: 5:00pm - 7:30pm

Yes! would like to support Maryland Carey Law's	
200th Anniversary Celebration and m	would like to support Maryland Carey Law's nake a tax-deductible gift as indicated below.
Contact Name:	Date:
Address:	
Phone Number:	Email:
Sponsorship Level:	
□ CHAMPION Sponsorship: Enc	losed is our gift of \$20,000 to the fund identified below.
□ ADVOCATE Sponsorship: End	closed is our gift of \$10,000 to the fund identified below.
□ SUPPORTER Sponsorship: En	nclosed is our gift of \$5,000 to the fund identified below.
200 th Anniversary Sponsorship Fu	nds:
 Maryland Carey Law Fund 	
□ Dean's Enhancement Fund	
□ General Scholarship Fund	
□ Gibson-Banks Center for Race &	₹ the Law
□ Other:	
Payment Method:	
	eayable to the "University of Maryland Baltimore check and completed Sponsorship Gift Form to:
University of Maryland Baltim Office of Philanthropy Operat 220 Arch Street, 13th Floor Baltimore, MD 21201	

You may also email this form directly to Shara Boonshaft, Assistant Dean for Development & Alumni Relations, at sboonshaft@law.umaryland.edu.

□ Electronic Payment – please visit our giving webpage here. After submitting your sponsorship gift online, please email this form directly to Shara Boonshaft, Assistant Dean for Development & Alumni Relations, at sboonshaft@law.umaryland.edu.

^{*} Gifts for the University of Maryland Francis King Carey School of Law are administered by the University of Maryland Baltimore Foundation, Inc., a 501(c)(3) organization, and are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.